

KD LEISURES LIMITED

Formerly known as Vishvesham Investment & Trading Limited.

Regd. Off: B-702, 7th Floor, Neelkanth Business Park, Kirti Village, Near Bina Depot, Vidyavihar Mumbai-85
CIN: L74999MH1981PLC272664 Email: kdros.viat@gmail.com**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020** (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations						
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax						

UFLEX LIMITED

A part of your daily life

CIN : L74899DL1968PLC032166

Regd. Off: 305, 3rd Floor, Blarney Corner, Pampat Enclave, Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi-110 048

Phone : +91-11-26440917, 26440925. Fax : +91-11-26210822, Website : www.uflextd.com, Email : secretarial@uflextd.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED & STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2020 (₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income	223446	199794	187532	423200	385723	743162
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax for the Period	29961	26267	12331	56228	24039	48086
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax for the Period	22200	19654	9426	41854	18517	37088
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Non-Controlling interest for the period	22182	18645	9399	41827	18467	36982
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	16625	25981	10175	42606	18984	40941
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to						
	Owners of the Holding Company	16607	25972	10148	42579	18934	40835
	Non-Controlling Interest	18	9	27	27	50	106
6	Equity Share Capital	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221
7	Other Equity, excluding Non-Controlling Interest as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	481756	461756	422584	461756	422584	481756
8	(EPS) (in ₹) (not annualized)						
	Basic :	30.72	27.21	13.02	57.92	25.57	51.21
	Diluted :	30.72	27.21	13.02	57.92	25.57	51.21

Standalone

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income	120940	99209	102952	220149	208459	415236
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax for the Period	9519	6307	1896	15863	4271	16217
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax for the Period	6083	4112	1485	10195	2884	14327
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	6054	4240	1422	10294	2709	13120
5	Equity Share Capital	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221
6	Other Equity, excluding Non-Controlling interest as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	218739	218739	207282	218739	207282	218739
7	(EPS) (in ₹) (not annualized)						
	Basic :	8.42	5.89	2.06	14.12	3.99	19.84
	Diluted :	8.42	5.89	2.06	14.12	3.99	19.84

1. The above is an Extract of the detailed format of Consolidated & Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the Standalone and Consolidated Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September 2020, are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.uflextd.com).

For UFLEX LIMITED

sdf-

(ASHOK CHATURVEDI)

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN - 00023452

Place : NOIDA

Date : 11.11.2020

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL CO

Regd. Office: Unit No 2053, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, Bara Hindu Rao, Delhi - 110006

CIN: L31909DL1985PLC020372, Ph: 011-26100000

E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic.co

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	
		30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	0.05	0.04
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	16.20/22	2,590.25/19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	398.03	(2,313.91)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	398.03	(2,313.91)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	316.39	(2,214.74)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	331.39	(2,229.74)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per Share Rs. 10/-Each)	396.45	396.45
7	Reserves i.e other equity (as per balance sheet of previous accounting years)	-	-
8	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (incl annualised) (of Rs. 10/- each)		
	a) Basic	8.19	(57.31)
	b) Diluted	8.19	(57.31)

Notes:-

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / Half yearly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September 2020, are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website (www.atlantic.co).

Date: 11.11.2020
Place: Gurugram**COVENTRY COIL-O-MATIC (INDIA) LTD.**

Regd. Off. : 87th Km Stone, NH 8, Dehra Dun, Village: Salawas, Sangwan, Dist.: Rewari

CIN : L74999HR1986PLC032166

Website: www.coilomatic.com, Email: info@coilomatic.com**EXTRACT OF OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2020**

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Three Months Ended		
		30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	30-06-2020 (Unaudited)	30-03-2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,030.79	246.45	1,030.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before and after extraordinary items)	76.63	(82.20)	76.63
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	76.63	(82.20)	76.63
4	Total comprehensive income for the period after tax	76.63	(82.20)	76.63
5	Equity Share Capital	450.80	450.80	450.80
6	Earning per share (EPS)/Face value of Rs.10/-each Basic & Diluted	1.70	(1.82)	1.70

NOTES:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved in the meetings held on November 11, 2020. The Limited Review for the quarter ended 30.09.2020, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015.
- Figure of the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary, to conform with the current period's presentation.

Place : Rewari

Date: 11-11-2020



WILLIAMSON MAGOR & CO. LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number(CIN) : L01132WB1949PLC017715
 Registered Office: 4, Mangrove Lane, Kolkata - 700001; Telephone: 033-2210-1221, 2243-5391, 2248-9434, 2248-9435,
 Fax: 91-33-2248-3683/8114/6265; E-mail: administrator@mcleodrusssel.com, Website: www.wmtea.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		3 month ended			6 months ended			3 month ended			6 months ended		
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
1.	Total Income from Operations	7,483	658	5,821	8,141	7,764	9,691	7,483	658	5,821	8,141	7,764	8,814
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,561	(442)	2,980	6,119	2,315	(5,450)	6,561	(442)	2,980	6,119	2,315	(10,935)
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,561	(442)	2,980	6,119	2,315	(5,450)	6,561	(442)	2,980	6,119	2,315	(10,935)
4.	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11,322	(442)	2,980	10,880	2,315	(7,633)	11,273	(522)	3,090	10,751	1,948	(13,490)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	12,164	4,834	2,462	16,998	(6,904)	(23,109)	11,662	5,302	2,572	16,964	(7,271)	(28,966)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital: Face value: Rs 10/- per share	1,096	1,096	1,096	1,096	1,096	1,096	1,096	1,096	1,096	1,096	1,096	1,096
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	(30,920)	-	-	-	-	-	(27,908)
8.	Earnings per Equity Share (EPS) (Rs.) (not annualised)												
	Basic and Diluted	103.33	(4.03)	27.20	99.30	21.13	(49.74)	102.89	(4.76)	28.21	98.13	17.78	(123.12)

Note :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and six months ended Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges* at (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and (www.cse-india.com) and also on the Company's website (www.wmtea.com).
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 10th November 2020. The Limited Review Report for the Quarter and half year ended 30 September 2020, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 10th November, 2020

Aditya Khaitan
 Chairman
 DIN: 00023788

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No 2053, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao, Delhi - 110006
 CIN: L51909DL1985PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539140
 E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020

Sl.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Six months ended on		Year ended
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	0.05	0.04	-	0.09	0.01	5.11
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.67)	(1.62)	(0.51)	(2.29)	(1.98)	1.62
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.67)	(1.62)	(0.51)	(2.29)	(1.98)	1.62
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.68)	(1.63)	(0.46)	(2.31)	(1.93)	1.18
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.68)	(1.63)	(0.46)	(2.31)	(1.93)	1.18
6.	Equity Share Capital	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous period	-	-	-	-	-	47.26
8.	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic (in ₹):	(0.10)	(0.22)	(0.06)	(0.32)	(0.26)	0.16
	2. Diluted (in ₹):	(0.10)	(0.22)	(0.06)	(0.32)	(0.26)	0.16

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.mseil.in) and on the company's website (www.atlantic-commercial.com).

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited
 Sd/-
 Narendara Kishore Gaur
 Chairman
 DIN - 00168265

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 11.11.2020

LENDINGKART

Think Cash, Think Lendingkart Group!

LENDINGKART FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: U65910MH1996PLC258722
 Registered Office: A-303/304, Citi Point, Andheri-Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400 059, India
 Corporate Office: 14th Floor, 'The First', Behind Keshavnagar Party Plot, Vastrapur, Ahmedabad-380 015, Gujarat, India.
 Phone: +91-79-6677 0600 | Email: lendingkartfinance@lendingkart.com | website: https://lendingkartfinance.com

UNAUDITED HALF-YEARLY FINANCIAL RESULTS OF LENDINGKART FINANCE LIMITED AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half year ended September 30, 2020	Half year ended September 30, 2019	Year ended March 31, 2020
1.	Total Income from Operations	25,379.01	20,800.21	45,989.72
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,266.89	1,729.51	4,194.28
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,266.89	1,729.51	4,194.28
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,164.97	1,225.84	2,969.09
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,191.46	1,225.84	2,965.28
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,418.79	4,418.79	4,418.79
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	70,054.04	66,129.48	67,868.46
8.	Net worth	74,472.83	70,548.27	72,287.25
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,40,339.03	1,36,925.53	1,57,497.05
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares *	NIL	NIL	NIL
11.	Debt Equity Ratio *	1.88	1.94	2.18
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	4.90	3.10	7.09
	2. Diluted:	4.90	3.10	7.09
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NIL	NIL	NIL
14.	Debt Redemption Reserve	NIL	NIL	NIL
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.14	0.11	0.20
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.32	1.23	1.24

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (https://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website: (https://lendingkartfinance.com).
 b) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (BSE Ltd) and can be accessed on the URL (https://www.bseindia.com).

On behalf of the Board of Directors of Lendingkart Finance Limited
 Sd/-
 Harshvardhan Lunia
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN No. 01189114

Place : Ahmedabad
 Date : 10-11-2020

UFLEX UFLEX LIMITED

CIN : L74899DL1988PLC032166
 Regd. Off.: 305, 3rd Floor, Bhanot Corner, Pamposh Enclave, Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi-110 048
 Phone : +91-11-26440917, 26440925, Fax : +91-11-26216922, Website : www.uflexitd.com, Email : secretary@uflexitd.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED & STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	223446	199754	187532	423200	385729	743162
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax for the Period	29961	26267	12331	56228	24099	48086
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax for the Period	22200	19654	9426	41854	18517	37088
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Non-Controlling interest for the period	22182	19645	9399	41827	18467	36982
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	16625	25981	10175	42606	19984	40941
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to						
	Owners of the Holding Company	16607	25972	10148	42579	19934	40835
	Non-Controlling Interest	18	9	27	27	50	106
6.	Equity Share Capital	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221
7.	Other Equity, excluding Non-Controlling interest as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	461756	461756	422584	461756	422584	461756
8.	(EPS) (in ₹) (not annualized)						
	Basic :	30.72	27.21	13.02	57.92	25.57	51.21
	Diluted :	30.72	27.21	13.02	57.92	25.57	51.21

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	120940	99209	102952	220149	208459	415236
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax for the Period	9516	6337	1996	15853	4271	18217
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax for the Period	6083	4112	1485	10195	2884	14327
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	6054	4240	1422	10294	2709	13120
5.	Equity Share Capital	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221
6.	Other Equity, excluding Non-Controlling interest as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	218739	218739	207282	218739	207282	218739
7.	(EPS) (in ₹) (not annualized)						
	Basic :	8.42	5.69	2.06	14.12	3.99	19.84
	Diluted :	8.42	5.69	2.06	14.12	3.99	19.84

The above is an Extract of the detailed format of Consolidated & Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the Standalone and Consolidated Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September 2020, are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.uflexitd.com).

For UFLEX LIMITED
 Sd/-
 (ASHOK CHATURVEDI)
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN - 00023452

Place : NOIDA
 Date : 11.11.2020



CL EDUCATE LIMITED

CIN: L74899HR1996PLC076897
 Registered Office: Plot No. 9A, Sector-27A, Mathura Road, Faridabad, Haryana- 121003, India
 Corporate Office: A-45, First Floor, Mohan Co-Operative Industrial Estate, New Delhi - 110044, India
 Tel: +91 (11) 4128 1100, Fax: +91 (11) 4128 1101, E-mail: compliance@cleducate.com, Website: www.cleducate.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs, except for share data and if otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Half Year ended (Unaudited)		Half Year ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)		Year ended (Audited)	
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020	31.03.2020
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	2,332.93	2,657.41	4,877.77	4,577.54	4,702.50	10,164.38	4,990.34	9,914.24	9,280.04	18,790.93	16,334.73	30,868.33
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	51.49	285.30	435.19	(188.58)	269.53	694.88	336.79	1,103.81	80.95	1,440.30	(1,133.47)	(1,362.92)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary item)	51.49	285.30	435.19	(186.86)	266.45	686.16	336.79	1,103.81	79.59	1,423.62	(5,283.52)	(5,527.68)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	41.19	187.90	355.85	(109.65)	148.24	500.64	229.09	870.13	38.59	1,058.80	(5,317.35)	(5,305.80)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	42.41	189.12	356.61	(104.67)	163.90	513.42	231.53	873.68	59.23	1,072.43	(5,310.85)	(5,262.91)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	28,542.71	34,663.03	26,988.31	33,430.61	28,310.18	26,922.30
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)** -												
	1. Basic:	0.29	1.33	2.51	(0.77)	1.05	3.53	1.62	6.14	0.27	7.47	(37.54)	(37.46)
	2. Diluted:	0.29	1.33	2.51	(0.77)	1.05	3.53	1.62	6.14	0.27	7.47	(37.54)	(37.46)

1. *Profit Before Tax (Before & after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items) includes Profit before tax from Continued Operations.
 2. ** EPS from Continued & Discontinued operations includes simple arithmetic summation of EPS from Continued and Discontinued Operations.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the same are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and the Company at www.cleducate.com.

Place: New Delhi
 Date: November 11, 2020

For CL Educate Limited
 Sd/-
 Gautam Puri